
LGS Event Calendar 2022-2023

Tues. Aug. 1-Fri. Aug. 11, 2023 Online Registration open until midnight Aug. 11 www.robinsonschools.com

Wed. Aug 16 & Thurs. Aug 17, 2023 Teacher's Institute Days --No Student Attendance

Tues. Aug. 15, 2023 3rd Grade Tour/New Student Tour LGS 1:00 & 6:00

Tues. Aug. 22, 2023 Meet the Teacher LGS- 3rd Grade 5:00-5:45

LGS-4th Grade 5:45-6:30

LGS- 5th Grade 6:30-7:15

Fri. Aug. 18, 2023 First Day of Student Attendance FULL DAY LGS 8:20AM-2:45PM

Mon. Aug. 28-Fri. Sept. 1, 2023 AIMSWEB Testing LGS

Thur. Sept. 7, 2023 PTO Meeting LGS 4:00 PM

Mon. Sept. 4, 2023 NO SCHOOL-- Labor Day

Thurs. Sept. 7, 2023 Paragon Fundraiser Kick Off- Orders Due Sept. 21st LGS Gym 2:05 PM

Tues. Aug. 29, 2023 Picture Day LGS 8:30 AM

Fri. Sept. 15, 2023 Early Dismissal - School Improvement Day 1st Qtr. Midterm 11:20 AM

Thurs. Oct. 5, 2023 PTO Meeting LGS 4:00 PM

Mon. Oct. 9, 2023 NO SCHOOL -- Columbus Day

Fri. Oct. 13, 2023 End Of 1st Qtr. LGS

Mon. Oct. 16, 2023 Beginning of 2nd Qtr. LGS

 Oct. 2023 TBD Picture Retake Day LGS 8:30 AM

Wed. Oct. 25, 2023 Early Dismissal - School Improvement Day 11:20 AM

Thurs. Oct. 26, 2023 Parent/Teacher Conferences LGS 12:00PM-8:00PM

Fri. Oct. 27, 2023 Parent/Teacher Conferences LGS 8:00AM-12:00PM

Mon. Oct. 30-Friday Nov. 3, 2023 Red Ribbon Week LGS

Thurs. Nov. 2, 2023 PTO Meeting LGS 4:00 PM

Fri. Nov. 3, 2023 PTO Art Affair LGS 6:00PM-8:00PM

Nov. 2023 TBD 5th Grade Musical TBD TBD

Nov. 2023 TBD 5th Grade Musical TBD TBD

Fri. Nov. 17, 2023 Early Dismissal - School Improvement Day 2nd Qtr. Midterm 11:20 AM

Wed. Nov. 22, 2023 Early Dismissal- Thanksgiving Break- Students Resume Mon. Nov. 27 1:50 PM

Mon. Dec. 4- Fri. Dec. 8, 2023 AIMSWEB Testing LGS

Mon. Dec. 11- Fri. Dec. 15, 2023 Penguin Patch Shopping LGS

TBD- December 2023 5th Grade Winter Band Concert TBD TBD

Wed. Dec. 20, 2023 Early Dismissal- Christmas Break- Students Return Thurs. Jan. 4, 2023 End 2nd Qtr. 1:50 PM

Wed. Jan. 3, 2024 NO SCHOOL-- Teachers Institute

Thurs. Jan 4, 2024 Students Return-- Full Day | Beginning of 3rd Qtr. LGS 8:20AM-2:45PM

Fri. Jan. 12, 2024 Early Dismissal- School Improvement Day 11:20 AM

Mon. Jan. 15, 2024 NO SCHOOL-- MLK Jr. Day

Mon. Jan. 22, 2024 Penny Days Start- End Fri. Jan. 26

Thur. Feb. 1, 2024 PTO Meeting LGS 4:00 PM

Fri. Feb. 2, 2024 3rd Qtr. Midterm LGS

Thurs. Feb. 8, 2024 Spelling Bee LGS

Fri. Feb. 9, 2024 Dental Safari LGS 8:00 AM

Feb. 2024 TBD Spring Pictures LGS 8:30 AM

Fri. Feb. 16, 2024 Early Dismissal-- School Improvement Day 11:20 AM

Mon. Feb. 19, 2024 NO SCHOOL-- Presidents' Day

Mon. March 4, 2024 NO SCHOOL -- Casimir Pulaski Day

Thurs. March 7, 2024 PTO Meeting LGS 4:00 PM

Fri. March 8, 2024 End of 3rd Qtr. LGS

Mon. March 11, 2024 Beginning of 4th Qtr. LGS

Thurs. April 4, 2024 PTO Meeting LGS 4:00 PM

Thurs. March 28, 2024 Early Dismissal- Spring Break- Students Return Tues. April 2 1:50 PM

Mon. April 8-Fri. April 12, 2024 AIMSWEB Testing 

Fri. April 12, 2024 4th Qtr. Midterm LGS

Mon. April 22, 2024 LGS Track Meet RHS Track 8:45 AM

Tues. April 23, 2024 LGS Track Meet (Raindate) RHS Track 8:45 AM

Mon. April 29-Thurs. May 2 Book Fair LGS

Thurs. May 2, 2024 Family Night for Bookfair- last chance to buy! LGS 5:00 PM- 7:00 PM

TBD- May 2024 5th Grade Spring Band Concert & LGS Lincoln Singers (4th & 5th) TBD TBD

TBD- May 2024 4th Grade Instrument Display (Next year 5th grade band) TBD TBD

Tues. May 14, 2024 5th Grade Class Picnic (If no snow days are used) City Park 8:30AM-2:30PM

Wed. May 15, 2024 4th Grade Class Picnic (If no snow days are used) City Park 8:30AM-2:30PM

Thurs. May 16, 2024 3rd Grade Class Picnic (If no snow days are used) City Park 8:30AM-2:30PM

Thurs. May 16, 2024 Last Day of School. Full Attendance Day (If no snow days are used) LGS 8:20AM-2:45PM

**If all 5 emergency/snow days are used, the last day of student attendance will be May 23, 2024

LGS Music Concert in the Spring- 3rd & 4th- Times TBD

Fri. May 17, 2024 Last Day, if 1 snow day is used
Mon. May 20, 2024 Last Day, if 2 snow days are used
Tues. May 21, 2024 Last Day, if 3 snow days are used
Wed. May 22, 2024 Last Day, if 4 snow days are used
Thurs. May 23, 2024 Last Day, if 5 snow days are used

http://www.robinsonschools.com/

